Kreisverband Tischtennis Mittelsachsen 2012/13

Kreisliga Jungen U18 Gruppe 2
Tabelle und Spielplan

Rang Mannschaft

u

N Spiele +/-

Punkte
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Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal)

Heimmannschaft

Gastmannschaft

Spiele

Sa. 06.10.2012 10:00
11:00
Sa. 24.11.2012 10:00
11:00
12:00

SV Oberschdna

SV Griin-Weil3 Leubsdorf
SG Erdmannsdorf

SV Griin-Weil3 Leubsdorf
SSV 91 Brand-Erbisdorf

SV Grun-Weil3 Leubsdorf
Bergstéadtischer SC Freiberg Il
SV Grin-Weil3 Leubsdorf

SV Fortuna Langenau

SV Grun-Weif3 Leubsdorf

10:0
5:5
2:8
1.9
8:2




